Where Innovation Flows
M-100X Series
Explosion Proof Adjustable Set Point Flow Switches
2
The M-100X Series is an extremely sensitive explosion-proof flow switch. This has been engineered to monitor vital sample flow
parameters for instrumentation in process control and inert blanket gases. It is used as an auxiliary alarm monitor for flow meters and
is ideally suited for applications when installed on a by-pass for determination of filter plugging.
Available in 1/8”FNPT and 1/4” FNPT sizes with Stainless Steel as material options, the M-100X Flow Switches offer a water flow

- 40°C to + 149 °C T3 T175°C
6
Ordering Information
Model Port Size, Connection type
M-100X adjustable
range for water at 70°F
M-100X adjustable range for
Air at 14.7 PSIA and 70°F
Part number
Min-Max (CCM) Min-Max (SCCM) M-100X with FKM Seals M-100X with FFKM Seals
M-100X with PTFE
Seals
M-100X
1/8" FNPT Low Flow Range 17 - 300 400 - 10,000 M-100X-S130-120-S001 M-100X-S130-121-S001 M-100X-S130-123-S001
1/8" FNPT Standard Range 35 - 1,300 700 - 45,000 M-100X-S131-120-S001 M-100X-S131-121-S001 M-100X-S131-123-S001
1/4" FNPT Standard Range 50 - 2,000 1,000 - 65,000 M-100X-S232-120-S001 M-100X-S232-121-S001 M-100X-S232-123-S001
Note:   •  Air Range mentioned above is referenced at 14.7 PSIA and 70°F
               •  Water Range mentioned above is referenced at 70°F.
               •  Material compatibility choices are solely the responsibility of the end user.
               •  Specifications are subject to change without notice.